Fiat Bravo 2.0 Multijet 165 Sport 5dr | Sep 2010

MOT MAY 2025 ONLY 76000 MILES SPORT MODEL £ 1495

GREAT VALUE DIESEL WITH ALL THE XTRAS WITH A GREAT
WARRANTED 76000 MILES LONG MOT ALLOYS 6 SPEED
GEARBOX CALL US FREE ON 08009991795 TO DISCUSS
FURTHER

*RRRXWHERE QUALITY MEETS VALUE #¥ttk

Vehicle Features

3 point isofix fastenings on rear seat, 3 point seatbelts on all 3
rear seats, 3 rear seat head restraints, 60/40 split folding rear
seat, ABS/EBD, Blue and me, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre console with
cupholders, Chrome exhaust tailpipe, Cruise control, Deadlocks,
Diesel particulate filter, Digital clock, Driver's lumbar support,
Dualdrive PAS, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front
windows, ESP/ASR/MSR + Hill holder, Fiat code immobiliser, Fix
and go kit, Foglamps, Front armrest, Front headrests, Front
passenger underseat storage tray, Height/reach adjust steering
wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Large front door pockets,
Leather sports steering wheel, Passenger airbag deactivation
system, Rear armrest, Red Brake caliper, Remote central
locking, Side and window airbags, Side skirts and rear spoiler,
Smart driver/front passenger airbags, Sporting instrument panel
w/white graphics, Sports gearknob, Sports pedals, Sports
suspension, Trip computer, Vanity mirrors

3 PORTADOWN RD, LURGAN, BT668QY
FREEPHONE: 0800 999 1795 | MOBILE: 07759615784

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£1,495

76000
Diesel
Manual
Grey

1956

139

E (£190 p/a)
Hatchback
25D
EY60UAO

4336mm
1792mm
1490mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 365L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

40.9MPG

65.7MPG

53.3MPG

58L
6 SPEED
130MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.2s

Engine Power BHP:

162.3BHP



