3 PORTADOWN RD, LURGAN, BT668QY FREEPHONE: 0800 999 1795 | MOBILE: 07759615784

Fiat Bravo 2.0 Multijet 165 Sport 5dr | Sep 2010 MOT MAY 2025 ONLY 76000 MILES SPORT MODEL £ 1495



GREAT VALUE DIESEL WITH ALL THE XTRAS WITH A GREAT WARRANTED 76000 MILES LONG MOT ALLOYS 6 SPEED GEARBOX CALL US FREE ON 08009991795 TO DISCUSS FURTHER

*****WHERE QUALITY MEETS VALUE *****

Vehicle Features

3 point isofix fastenings on rear seat, 3 point seatbelts on all 3 rear seats, 3 rear seat head restraints, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Blue and me, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre console with cupholders, Chrome exhaust tailpipe, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Digital clock, Driver's lumbar support, Dualdrive PAS, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP/ASR/MSR + Hill holder, Fiat code immobiliser, Fix and go kit, Foglamps, Front armrest, Front headrests, Front passenger underseat storage tray, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Large front door pockets, Leather sports steering wheel, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Rear armrest, Red Brake caliper, Remote central locking, Side and window airbags, Side skirts and rear spoiler, Smart driver/front passenger airbags, Sporting instrument panel w/white graphics, Sports gearknob, Sports pedals, Sports suspension, Trip computer, Vanity mirrors

Miles:	76000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1956
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	25D
Reg:	EY60UAO

£1,495

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4336mm
Width:	1792mm
Height:	1490mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	365L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban 40.9MPG

Cold):	40.9141 G
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	58L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	130MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.2s
Engine Power BHP:	162.3BHP